09153223758
051-37581400
.com
welding https://t.me/moghadamwelding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
LM239DR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM239DTBR2G TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM339DR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM339EDR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM339DTBR2G TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901DR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901EDR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901DTBR2G TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901VDR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901VDTBR2G TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV2901DR2G* SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV2901DTBR2G* TSSOP−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV2901CTR* Bare Die 6000 / Tape & Reel
MC3302DR2G SOIC−14 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel